Features and Benefits
A Better Cleaning Solution
•	 Free-rotating. Works only when the belt runs.
•	 Self-cleaning. Finger length, spacing, and the rotary action allows the carryback to fall
free instead of clogging.
•	 Long-wearing SBR rubber. Drum life ranges from 1 to 3 years depending upon the
application conditions and the material being conveyed.

1800 72 1800 72 CBC72 90762
2100 84 2100 84 CBC84 90763
CHEVRON
Belt Cleaner
Flexco (Aust.) Pty. Ltd • 10 Solent Circuit, Norwest • NSW, Australia, 2153 • Australia
Tel: 612-8818-2000 • Fax: 612-8824-6333 • E-mail: salesau@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2021 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 06/09/21. For reorder: X1699
Flexco Chevron Belt Cleaner
Replacement Drums
Description
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
450mm (18") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF18 90631
600mm (24") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF24 90632
750mm (30") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF30 90633
900mm (36") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF36 90634
1050mm (42") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF42 90635
1200mm (48") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF48 90636
1350mm (54") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF54 90637
1500mm (60") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF60 90638
1800mm (72") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF72 90639
2100mm (84") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF84 90640
Replacement Finger Rings
Description
Ordering
Number